
 
SUPPORT FOR LIFE THROUGH  

COMPASSION, PERSEVERANCE & RESPECT 

 

 

Mrs Threlfall: Head Teacher 

Embleton Vincent Edwards C of E Aided Primary School, Embleton, Alnwick Northumberland NE66 3XR 

Tel & Fax: 01665 576612   Email: admin@vincentedwards.northumberland.sch.uk 

 

  

 
 

CHRISTMAS DATES  
 
 
 
 
 

Friday 6th December 
Xmas Jumper Swap 
For anyone with a jumper to swap please bring this along before 
parent assembly. 

Thursday 12th December 
Save The Children Christmas Jumper Day & School Christmas Lunch 
£1 suggested donation to Save The Children.  Usual uniform other 
than a Christmas jumper please. 

Thursday 12th December 
All costumes for the Christmas play into school in a bag labelled 
with your child’s name. 

Friday 13th December Any ‘Feeding Families’ donation into school  

Friday 13th December PFA Meeting for the Christmas Fair - 8:45am 

Sunday 15th December 
Morrisons Fundraising Bag Pack – 10am to 4pm 
Please pop your name down on the list in the school office.  One 
hour slots. 

Monday 16th December No after school clubs this week (wraparound available as usual) 

Tuesday 17th December 
School Christmas Play – Creighton Memorial Hall 1pm 
School Christmas Fair – 3pm to 4:30pm  

Wednesday 18th December 

Village Christmas Party 3:15pm to 5:30pm. Creighton Memorial 
Hall. 
Children on the school list to attend the party will be taken down to 
the Creighton Hall by the teachers.  Please bring party clothes to 
change into in a labelled bag.  Parents / Carers of the children under 
5 years old to meet at the Creighton Hall at 3:15pm. 

Thursday 19th December 
School Christmas Party 1pm.   
Children to come dressed in party clothes for the day. 

Friday 20th December 
Christingle Service – Holy Trinity Church 2pm 
Parents / Carers may take their children home directly from the 
church, otherwise usual school pick up / buses / wraparound. 

Monday 6th January School Resumes for the Spring Term 

 


